BOME Numero 5580

Melilla, Viernes 7 de Septiembre de 2018

OBLIGATORIA DEL CURSO 2017/2018, CORRESPONDIENTE AL GRUPO: GENERAL, con la

indicacion:

N_EXP
398/2018/AYUESO
1389/2018/AYUESO
1887/2018/AYUESO
1890/2018/AYUESO
188/2018/AYUESO
910/2018/AYUESO
931/2018/AYUESO
1888/2018/AYUESO
1361/2018/AYUESO
1222/2018/AYUESO
1393/2018/AYUESO
1288/2018/AYUESO
832/2018/AYUESO
1025/2018/AYUESO
896/2018/AYUESO
2056/2018/AYUESO
2746/2018/AYUESO
2450/2018/AYUESO
1651/2018/AYUESO
145/2018/AYUESO
1337/2018/AYUESO
1378/2018/AYUESO
1292/2018/AYUESO
2801/2018/AYUESO
2813/2018/AYUESO
649/2018/AYUESO
291/2018/AYUESO
2724/2018/AYUESO
2599/2018/AYUESO
485/2018/AYUESO
1703/2018/AYUESO
297/2018/AYUESO
303/2018/AYUESO
1595/2018/AYUESO
332/2018/AYUESO
2207/2018/AYUESO
2213/2018/AYUESO
208/2018/AYUESO
1063/2018/AYUESO
285/2018/AYUESO
2645/2018/AYUESO
2646/2018/AYUESO
213/2018/AYUESO

BOLETIN: BOME-B-2018-5580

NIF
041632472B
045359013T
048259039W
074524773N
045318741R
045320103Y
045318884Y
X9315026A
045324050C
045319647X
045322870J
045324055W
045319170Q
045324737V
045315780F
045316292]
045318964V
045320222X
045317194H
045322873Q
045321290C
001663736P
045319736F
045321084K
045318598L
045323714Y
045321822T
045317050N
045318838Y
045322369H
045321239S
045317943P
045324042N
045324080G
045324047V
045322959X
045320648E
045320210K
045318331M
045320022V
045324239W
045324238R
001662319V

ARTICULO: BOME-A-2018-811

NOMBRE_COMPLETO
AAKID*AMGHAR, YASMINA
AAMAROUCH*ZARIOH,NAWAL
AARAB*AOUCHIR,ABDELAH
AARAB*AOUCHIR,MOHAMED
AARAB*HAMED,ILIAS
ABARDIM*MOHAMED,YUSRA
ABARKAN*MOHAMED,ROMAISA
ABARKAN,RAYAN
ABDEL LAH*AAZANE,MOHAMED
ABDEL LAH*AKOUDAD,MARYAM
ABDEL LAH*AKOUDAD,NAWAL
ABDEL LAH*ASAIDI,KAMAL
ABDEL LAH*HAMADI,NAIM
ABDELAH*AMLALIF,MOHAMED
ABDELAH*ANLALIF,CHAILA
ABDELAZIZ*EL FOUNTI,ROMAYZA
ABDELAZIZ*MOHAMED,INES
ABDELBI*EL OUASSDI,AYOUB
ABDELKADER*ABDELKADER,NAWAR
ABDELKADER*ABDELKADER,SUFIAN
ABDELKADER*AKICHOUH,ANAS
ABDELKADER*AKICHOUH,UZMAN
ABDELKADER*AKOUBI,ABDELKRIM
ABDELKADER*AZAHAF,AMER
ABDELKADER*AZAHAF,SOFIA
ABDELKADER*BAGDAD,SARA
ABDELKADER*BARKAHI,FARAH
ABDELKADER*BOUGHADJI,KARIM
ABDELKADER*BOULAHMOUM,ISMAEL
ABDELKADER*CHANHIH,ABDELKARIM
ABDELKADER*CHENNAG,YUSRA
ABDELKADER*EL ALLALI,HAMZA
ABDELKADER*EL FOUNTI,SARA
ABDELKADER*EL FOUNTI,SORAYA
ABDELKADER*EL FOUNTI,WISAM
ABDELKADER*EL GHARIB,ALI
ABDELKADER*EL GHARIB,YOSRA
ABDELKADER*EL GUAZZAR,ANISA
ABDELKADER*EL KALLACHI,ALI
ABDELKADER*ELALLALI,IASMA
ABDELKADER*HADDU,FATIMA
ABDELKADER*HADDU,KAMAL
ABDELKADER*HAMMOUCH]I,IKRAN
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